RESTRICTIONS
AFL — PATERSONS STADIUM

SECTION RESTRICTION
EASTERN STAND 147 CAMERA MAN
235, 246, 347 CONCRETE WALL
342 CAMERA MAN
136 CONCRETE DUGOUT/RACE
139, 141, 143 SAFETY RAILINGS
NORTH EASTERN STAND
149 — 150 CONCRETE DUGOUT
NAB 323, 332, 319 LIGHT TOWER AND
OVERHANG OF ROOF
THREE TIER 114, 214 MESH OF PLAYERS RACE.
218 MESH AND LOW WALL SEPARATING
NAB STAND.
314 - 318 CONCRETE PILLARS
414, 418 ROOF OVERHANG
415 -417 CONCRETE PILLARS/SAFETY RAIL

Please be aware Level 4 of the three tier stand is quite high.
There is not a lot of leg room in this stand.

TWO TIER 303
307 - 313
207 - 211
213
108
110
111
112
113
303

CONCRETE WALL

CONCRETE PILLARS
CONCRETE PILLARS
CONCRETE PILLARS

MESH AND DUGOUT

CAMERA MAN, MESH & DUGOUT
CAMERA MAN, MESH

MESH AND DUGOUT

MESH

SCORE BOARD

ALL SEATING IS LEFT TO RIGHT (LOOKING AT THE OVAL)

e Whenever selling front row seats always be aware that it could be a viewing

problem with children.

o For your interest the “lovers seats” are in the 3 Tier Stand:

Blocks 315 - 318

Seats 1 and 2

Block 415 — 418
Row T Row N
Seats 1 and 2



