RESTRICTIONS AFL – PATERSONS STADIUM

	SECTION	RESTRICTION
EASTERN STAND	147	CAMERA MAN
	235, 246, 347 342 136 139, 141, 143	CONCRETE WALL CAMERA MAN CONCRETE DUGOUT/RACE SAFETY RAILINGS
NORTH EASTERN STA	CONCRETE DUGOUT	
NAB	323, 332, 319	LIGHT TOWER AND OVERHANG OF ROOF
THREE TIER	114, 214 218	MESH OF PLAYERS RACE. MESH AND LOW WALL SEPARATING NAB STAND.
	314 – 318 414, 418 415 – 417	CONCRETE PILLARS ROOF OVERHANG CONCRETE PILLARS/SAFETY RAIL

Please be aware Level 4 of the three tier stand is quite high.

There is not a lot of leg room in this stand.

TWO TIER	303 307 - 313 207 - 211 213 108 110 111	CONCRETE WALL CONCRETE PILLARS CONCRETE PILLARS CONCRETE PILLARS MESH AND DUGOUT CAMERA MAN, MESH & DUGOUT CAMERA MAN, MESH MESH AND DUGOUT
	113 303	MESH SCORE BOARD
		[기계 : 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12.1 · 12

ALL SEATING IS LEFT TO RIGHT (LOOKING AT THE OVAL)

- Whenever selling front row seats always be aware that it could be a viewing problem with children.
- For your interest the "lovers seats" are in the 3 Tier Stand:

Blocks 315 – 318 Block 415 – 418

Row T Row N Seats 1 and 2 Seats 1 and 2